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Nr.
167
159
181
190
176
162
172
163
168
174
189
155
184
192
149
183
152
148
157
179
164
187
194
171
161
158
170
178
177
180
195
154
160
188
193
191
166
173
186
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Resultater J14

Offisielle resultater fﬁi J14

Navn

Linnéa Bomann-Larsen
Hedda Nordgren Mykkeltvedt
Ebba Jensen

Hanna Kampen Ellingvag
Celine Smith Heiberg

Kristin Marie Kolle Bghmer
Sine Elisabeth Wallberg
Mathea Hansen Granum

Live Kristine Onsrud Balmforth
Amalie Lilleheim Nordbg
Ingrid Alma Aardal

Maja Larsen Dybwad

Sara Tjgnnas Storm

Ida Rgvik Hedenstrgm
Leonore Bjgrnaas Kruger
Ada @stmo Bgch

Ingrid Louise Ellingsen
Ingrid Bakkehgi

Helle Eriksen Gilje

Maja Seel Ruden

Tirill Giving

Jorid Dale Esmann

Elise Valstad

Synve Omsland

Tinde Marie Klovland
Ingeborg Rekkertbg Koren
Victoria Bjerketveit @degaard
Johanne Lgken Braaten
Amalie Jervell Baardsgaard

Leah Sophie Johnsen Haagensen

Mathilde Erichsen

Ingrid Sofie Almas
Amalie Moldestad

Julie Brastad Edin

Emma Brgrs-Larsen

Ada Svanevik Graff
Embla Oldervoll

Ada Benestad Alvaer
Sigrid Siridatter @stensen

KM Skagen Oslo Sprint, 2024-02-08
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Heming Idrettslaget
Lyn Ski

Heming Idrettslaget
Lyn Ski

Rga Allianseidrettslag
Heming Idrettslaget
Heming Idrettslaget
Rga Allianseidrettslag
Lyn Ski

Kjelsds Idrettslag

Lyn Ski

Rustad Idrettslag
Kjelsas Idrettslag
Kjelsas Idrettslag

Lyn Ski

Lyn Ski

Lyn Ski

Kjelsds Idrettslag
Rga Allianseidrettslag
Rga Allianseidrettslag
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Rga Allianseidrettslag
Rga Allianseidrettslag
Heming Idrettslaget
Lyn Ski

Lyn Ski

Kjelsds Idrettslag
Kjelsds Idrettslag

Lyn Ski

Kjelsds Idrettslag
Heming Idrettslaget
Rga Allianseidrettslag
Lillomarka SkiKlubb
Lyn Ski

Lyn Ski

Lyn Ski

Lyn Ski

Lyn Ski

Lyn Ski

Runde Klasse

FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
DNF
DNF

Antall Igpere: 39
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langrenn-sprint - utviklet av Lyn ski og Kjelsas langrenn
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https://github.com/langrenn-sprint

